
Exam Speaking Window Closing Date*

Friday, 26 May 19 - 28 May 5 May
Saturday, 11 November 3 - 12 November 20 October

Saturday, 4 March 24 February - 5 March 10 February
Saturday, 8 April 31 March - 9 April 16 March
Saturday, 13 May 5 May - 14 May 21 April
Tuesday, 6 June 26 May - 11 June 12 May

Saturday, 24 June 16 - 25 June 2 June
Thursday, 27 July 21 - 30 July 7 July

Saturday, 7 October 29 September - 8 October 15 September
Saturday, 4 November 27 October - 5 November 13 October
Saturday, 9 December 24 November - 10 December 10 November

Saturday, 11 March 3 - 12 March 9 February
Saturday, 1 April 24 March - 2 April 2 March

Saturday, 22 April 14 - 23 April 21 March
Saturday, 20 May 12 - 21 May 19 April

Wednesday, 7 June 26 May - 11 June 12 May
Saturday, 14 October 6 - 15 October 22 September
Saturday, 9 December 24 November - 10 December 10 November

Saturday, 11 March 3 - 12 March 9 February
Thursday, 8 June 26 May - 11 June 12 May

Thursday, 30 November 17 November - 3 December 3 November

     * This is the final closing date for receipt of payment and submission to Cambridge Exams.  
        Many exams fill up before this date, so early applications are advised. 

     * School group applications are subject to a discount of €5 per candidate for a minimum number of 2 candidates.

     * Applications submitted to Cambridge after the closing date are subject to a late fee of €20 per candidate.

     * A minimum number of candidates is required to run an exam. An exam may be cancelled if there are insufficient candidates. 

CAE - €185

CPE - €199

Cambridge English Exams: March - December 2017

PET - €140

FCE - €175

BEC Preliminary, Vantage and Higher - €199
BEC exam dates are available, subject to demand. Please email cambridge@ucd.ie for more information.

Email:	cambridge@ucd.ie	
Website:	:	h5p://cambridge.ucd.ie	
	


